SUMMIT GARAGE PREMIER BOWLS LEAGUE 2018 ACCOUNTS

INCOME

BALANCE FROM 31/12/17
SUMMIT GARAGE SPONSOR

LEAGUE ENTRY FEES

BADDESLEY

BALDWIN

BOLDMERE

BROOMFIELD

CASTLEFIELDS

CHADSMOOR

DUDLEY DELL

GREAT BARR

GREVILLE ARMS

HADLEY UNITED

KING GEORGE V

KINGS NORTON

LANGLEY

M&B CHESLYN HAY

MOOR LANE "A"

MOSELEY

NETHERSEAL

PENN

ROYAL OAK

SHORT HEATH LIBS

ST GEORGES

STRETTON ANGLESEY

SUTTON PARK

TANWORTH IN ARDEN

THE GEORGE

THREE MAGPIES

WARD END

WEST BROMWICH FSC

WILLENHALL NORDLEY "A"

WILLENHALL NORDLEY "B"

WINDMILL

WOODFIELD "A"

WROCKWARDINE WOOD

YE OLDE KNOWLE
MATCH FEES

BADDESLEY

BALDWIN

BROOMFIELD

CASTLEFIELDS

CHADSMOOR

DUDLEY DELL

GREAT BARR

GREVILLE ARMS

KING GEORGE V

LANGLEY

M&B CHESLYN HAY

MOOR LANE "A"

MOSELEY

NETHERSEAL

PENN

ROYAL OAK

SHORT HEATH LIBS

St GEORGES

STRETTON ANGLESEY

SUTTON PARK

TANWORTH IN ARDEN

THE GEORGE

THREE MAGPIES

WARD END

WEST BROMWICH FSC

WILLENHALL NORDLEY "A"

WILLENHALL NORDLEY "B"

WINDMILL

WOODFIELD "A"

WROCKWARDINE WOOD

EINES
WINDMILL - 2017 AGM
NETHERSEAL - 2018 HYM
BALDWIN - 2018 HYM
ST GEORGES - 2018 HYM
WINDMILL - 2018 HYM
TOTAL INCOME

Signed :

(Treasurer)
Dated

-£
£

ththththththththththththththththththththththththththtthththtthththtthth

thththththththththththththththththththththththtththth thththtth

thith th th th th

2018

174.25
500.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

152.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
136.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00

20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
6,405.75

PRIZE MONEY - PREMIER

WINNERS
RUNNERS UP
THIRD PLACE
FOURTH PLACE
FIFTH PLACE
AVERAGE WINNER

(TOTAL PRIZE MONEY = £2,700)

PRIZE MONEY - DIVISION ONE

WINNERS
RUNNERS UP
THIRD PLACE
FOURTH PLACE
FIFTH PLACE
AVERAGE WINNER

(TOTAL PRIZE MONEY = £1,700)

PRIZE MONEY - DIVISION TWO

WINNERS
RUNNERS UP
THIRD PLACE
FOURTH PLACE
FIFTH PLACE
AVERAGE WINNER

(TOTAL PRIZE MONEY = £1,200)

OTHER EXPENSES

SECRETARY HONORARIUM
TREASURER HONORARIUM

RECORDS SEC HONORARIUM
WEB SITE MASTER R BURROUGHS

S.C.B.A. FEES
W&W.C.B.A. FEES

MB BOWLS RESULT SERVICE

ENDSLEIGH INSURANCE

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

EXCESS INCOME

Signed :

(Auditor)
Dated

th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th th

th th th th th th th th

£

£

2018

1,000.00
700.00
400.00
300.00
200.00
100.00

600.00
400.00
250.00
200.00
150.00
100.00

400.00
250.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
100.00

200.00
150.00
200.00
100.00
17.50
10.00
70.00
39.75

6,387.25

18.50



