## **SUMMIT GARAGE PREMIER BOWLS LEAGUE 2018 ACCOUNTS**

INCOME		2018			2018
BALANCE FROM 31/12/17	-£	174.25			
SUMMIT GARAGE SPONSOR	£	500.00			
LEAGUE ENTRY FEES			PRIZE MONEY - PREMIER	_	
BADDESLEY BALDWIN	£	50.00 50.00	WINNERS RUNNERS UP	£	1,000.00 700.00
BOLDMERE	£	50.00	THIRD PLACE	£	400.00
BROOMFIELD	£	50.00	FOURTH PLACE	£	300.00
CASTLEFIELDS	£	50.00	FIFTH PLACE	£	200.00
CHADSMOOR DUDLEY DELL	£	50.00 50.00	AVERAGE WINNER (TOTAL PRIZE MONEY = £2,700)	£	100.00
GREAT BARR	£	50.00	(101AL PRIZE WONE 1 = £2,700)		
GREVILLE ARMS	£	50.00	PRIZE MONEY - DIVISION ONE		
HADLEY UNITED	£	50.00	WINNERS	£	600.00
KING GEORGE V KINGS NORTON	£	50.00 50.00	RUNNERS UP THIRD PLACE	£	400.00 250.00
LANGLEY	£	50.00	FOURTH PLACE	£	200.00
M&B CHESLYN HAY	£	50.00	FIFTH PLACE	£	150.00
MOOR LANE "A"	£	50.00	AVERAGE WINNER	£	100.00
MOSELEY	£	50.00	$(TOTAL\ PRIZE\ MONEY = £1,700)$		
NETHERSEAL PENN	£	50.00 50.00	PRIZE MONEY - DIVISION TWO		
ROYAL OAK	£	50.00	WINNERS	£	400.00
SHORT HEATH LIBS	£	50.00	RUNNERS UP	£	250.00
ST GEORGES	£	50.00	THIRD PLACE	£	200.00
STRETTON ANGLESEY SUTTON PARK	£	50.00 50.00	FOURTH PLACE FIFTH PLACE	£	150.00 100.00
TANWORTH IN ARDEN	£	50.00	AVERAGE WINNER	£	100.00
THE GEORGE	£	50.00	(TOTAL PRIZE MONEY = £1,200)	~	.00.00
THREE MAGPIES	£	50.00	,		
WARD END	£	50.00	OTHER EXPENSES	-	
WEST BROMWICH FSC	£	50.00	SECRETARY HONORARIUM	£	200.00
WILLENHALL NORDLEY "A" WILLENHALL NORDLEY "B"	£	50.00 50.00	TREASURER HONORARIUM RECORDS SEC HONORARIUM	£	150.00 200.00
WINDMILL	£	50.00	WEB SITE MASTER R BURROUGHS	£	100.00
WOODFIELD "A"	£	50.00	S.C.B.A. FEES	£	17.50
WROCKWARDINE WOOD	£	50.00	W&W.C.B.A. FEES	£	10.00
YE OLDE KNOWLE	£	50.00	MB BOWLS RESULT SERVICE	£	70.00
MATCH FEES BADDESLEY	£	152.00	ENDSLEIGH INSURANCE	£	39.75
BALDWIN	£	144.00			
BROOMFIELD	£	144.00			
CASTLEFIELDS	£	144.00			
CHADSMOOR	£	136.00			
DUDLEY DELL GREAT BARR	£	144.00 144.00			
GREVILLE ARMS	£	144.00			
KING GEORGE V	£	144.00			
LANGLEY	£	144.00			
M&B CHESLYN HAY	£	144.00			
MOOR LANE "A" MOSELEY	£	144.00 144.00			
NETHERSEAL	£	144.00			
PENN	£	144.00			
ROYAL OAK	£	144.00			
SHORT HEATH LIBS	£	144.00			
St GEORGES STRETTON ANGLESEY	£	144.00 144.00			
SUTTON ANGLESET SUTTON PARK	£	144.00			
TANWORTH IN ARDEN	£	144.00			
THE GEORGE	£	144.00			
THREE MAGPIES	£	144.00			
WARD END WEST BROMWICH FSC	£	144.00 144.00			
WILLENHALL NORDLEY "A"	£	144.00			
WILLENHALL NORDLEY "B"	£	144.00			
WINDMILL	£	144.00			
WOODFIELD "A"	£	144.00			
WROCKWARDINE WOOD	£	144.00			
<u>FINES</u>					
WINDMILL - 2017 AGM	£	20.00			
NETHERSEAL - 2018 HYM	£	10.00			
BALDWIN - 2018 HYM ST GEORGES - 2018 HYM	£	10.00 10.00			
WINDMILL - 2018 HYM	£	10.00			
TOTAL INCOME	£	6,405.75	TOTAL EXPENDITURE	£	6,387.25
<del></del>					
			EXCESS INCOME	£	18.50
Signed :	_		Signed :		<u> </u>
(Treasurer) Dated			(Auditor) Dated		
Dated	_		Dateu	_	